
AIRLINE GROUP AND SUPPORTING ATTORNEYS

Atlanta

Thomas J. Kassin
Of Counsel
Direct: 404-888-3839  |  tkassin@fordharrison.com

Andrew D. McClintock 
Partner
Direct: 404-888-3830  |  amcclintock@fordharrison.com

Sarah Pierce Wimberly 
Partner
Direct: 404-888-3842  |  swimberly@fordharrison.com

Sarah Aufdenkampe
Counsel
Direct: 404-888-3959  |  saufdenkampe@fordharrison.com

Washington, D.C.

B. Patrice Clair
Partner
Direct: 202-719-2055  |  pclair@fordharrison.com

Nancy Van der Veer Holt
Partner
Direct: 202-719-2010  |  nholt@fordharrison.com

Jacquelyn L. Thompson
Partner
Direct: 202-719-2064  |  jthompson@fordharrison.com

Jill M. Harrison
Partner
Direct: 404-888-3844 |  jharrison@fordharrison.com

Chicago

Craig R. Thorstenson
Partner
Direct: 312-960-6116  |  cthorstenson@fordharrison.com

Amber Arnette
Associate
Direct: 404-888-3804  |  aarnette@fordharrison.com

Dallas

Buena Vista Lyons
Partner
Direct: 214-256-4705  |  vlyons@fordharrison.com
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Orlando

Aaron L. Zandy
Partner
Direct: 407-418-2304  |  azandy@fordharrison.com

Los Angeles

David L. Cheng
Partner
Direct: 213-237-2408  |  dcheng@fordharrison.com

Tampa

Tracey K. Jaensch
Partner
Direct: 813-261-7815  |  tjaensch@fordharrison.com

Supporting Practices

Geetha Nadiminti Adinata - Business Immigration
Partner, Los Angeles
Direct: 404-888-3940  |  gadinata@fordharrison.com

Tiffany D. Downs - Employee Benefits
Partner, Atlanta
Direct: 404-888-3961  |  tdowns@fordharrison.com

Patricia G. Griffith - Employment Litigation
Partner, Atlanta
Direct: 404-888-3831  |  pgriffith@fordharrison.com
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San Francisco

Hilda Aguilar
Counsel
Direct: 213-237-2452  |  haguilar@fordharrison.com

Marilyn G. Moran
Partner
Direct: 407-418-2310  |  mmoran@fordharrison.com

Tim Reed
Partner
Direct: 415-852-6912 |  treed@fordharrison.com

New Jersey/New York

Jeffrey A. Shooman
Counsel
Direct: 212-453-5922  |  jshooman@fordharrison.com
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